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BALTIC CUP 2

POZZA DI FASSA (ITA)
MEN'S SLALOM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE SAMPIERI Gianluca (ITA)
CHIEF OF RACE DORSS Dinars (LAT)
REFEREE KEATING Andrew (USA)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Hard
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -4.0 °C

FINISH : -4.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

TRUDDAIU Andrea (ITA)
- A - KOVOROVA Jitka (CZE)
- B - MORKEN David (USA)

FAVRE Arnaud (FRA)
- A - COVOROVA Jitka (CZE)
- B - MORKEN David (USA)

COURSE Aloch Aloch
START 1555 m 1555 m
FINISH 1355 m 1355 m
DROP 200 m 200 m
HOMOLOGATION 15203/12/23 15203/12/23
GATES 63 63
DIRECTIONS 62 61
STARTING TIME 8:50 10:55

LIST n°1524     APPLIED PENALTY: 23.00               CALCULATED PENALTY: 18.41 F = 730
Number of competitors: 79, Number of NSA: 22

FANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvFANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.06Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.06

24.01.2024  /  Pozza di Fassa (ITA)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 1350  /  24.01.2024 at 12:38  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Category Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap Points

  Men  

1 3 422865 HOEIBY Mathias NOR 2003 U21 52.69 (1) 53.36 (5) 1:46.05 23.00

2 14 6293773 BENDOTTI Matteo ITA 2001 U30 53.61 (6) 52.87 (2) 1:46.48 0.43 25.96

3 10 54767 GREBER Jakob AUT 2003 U21 52.95 (2) 53.69 (11) 1:46.64 0.59 27.06

4 27 6191340 AZZOLIN Antoine FRA 2003 U21 53.59 (5) 53.39 (6) 1:46.98 0.93 29.40

5 12 422771 SLETTALOEKKEN Joergen NOR 2001 U30 53.36 (4) 53.87 (17) 1:47.23 1.18 31.12

6 26 6533474 PALAMARAS Nickco GER 2004 U21 54.47 (14) 53.17 (3) 1:47.64 1.59 33.94

7 13 202908 HIMMELSBACH Fabian GER 1999 U30 54.47 (14) 53.30 (4) 1:47.77 1.72 34.84

8 49 6100597 CHAREST Pierick CAN 2004 U21 54.94 (20) 52.84 (1) 1:47.78 1.73 34.91

9 28 6294496 PIZZATO Stefano ITA 2003 U21 54.16 (8) 53.64 (9) 1:47.80 1.75 35.05

10 6 502589 LUNDQUIST Philip SWE 2003 U21 54.21 (9) 53.70 (12) 1:47.91 1.86 35.80

11 5 180924 KEMPPAINEN Jesperi FIN 2004 U21 54.23 (11) 54.01 (19) 1:48.24 2.19 38.07

12 11 54675 GASSER Lukas AUT 2001 U30 54.99 (21) 53.46 (7) 1:48.45 2.40 39.52

13 25 6301085 KOYAMA Takayuki JPN 2001 U30 54.93 (19) 53.67 (10) 1:48.60 2.55 40.55

14 7 6291911 VACCARI Hans ITA 1996 U30 54.06 (7) 54.60 (24) 1:48.66 2.61 40.97

15 42 422816 GISKAAS Eirik Schau NOR 2002 U30 54.82 (18) 53.85 (16) 1:48.67 2.62 41.03

16 50 54766 HEINE Oscar AUT 2003 U21 55.15 (22) 53.71 (14) 1:48.86 2.81 42.34

17 9 6191238 SAMBUIS Baptiste FRA 2002 U30 54.22 (10) 54.65 (25) 1:48.87 2.82 42.41

18 33 92776 ZLATKOV Kalin BUL 2001 U30 55.44 (24) 53.50 (8) 1:48.94 2.89 42.89

19 16 6191176 DIMIER CHAMBET Sacha FRA 2002 U30 54.78 (17) 54.24 (22) 1:49.02 2.97 43.44

20 45 6100387 KERTESZ-KNIGHT Jesse CAN 2003 U21 55.40 (23) 53.70 (12) 1:49.10 3.05 43.99

21 2 512389 HERRMANN Luc SUI 2000 U30 54.31 (13) 55.04 (26) 1:49.35 3.30 45.72

22 41 6294219 MALSINER Max ITA 2002 U30 55.57 (26) 53.94 (18) 1:49.51 3.46 46.82

23 29 6292544 MOSCHINI Lorenzo ITA 1997 U30 55.44 (24) 54.23 (21) 1:49.67 3.62 47.92

24 43 422781 AAGESEN Tinius NOR 2001 U30 55.87 (27) 53.81 (15) 1:49.68 3.63 47.99

25 32 6294274 SEPPI Davide Leonardo ITA 2002 U30 56.25 (29) 54.07 (20) 1:50.32 4.27 52.39

26 23 6294306 BACHER Jonas ITA 2002 U30 56.33 (30) 54.24 (22) 1:50.57 4.52 54.11

27 46 6533906 BUZEK Stanley USA 2005 U21 59.05 (32) 56.23 (27) 1:55.28 9.23 86.54

28 79 400380 TUKKER Silvan NED 2005 U21 1:25.92 (35) 1:21.09 (28) 2:47.01 1:00.96 442.62
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE SAMPIERI Gianluca (ITA)
CHIEF OF RACE DORSS Dinars (LAT)
REFEREE KEATING Andrew (USA)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Hard
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -4.0 °C

FINISH : -4.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

TRUDDAIU Andrea (ITA)
- A - KOVOROVA Jitka (CZE)
- B - MORKEN David (USA)

FAVRE Arnaud (FRA)
- A - COVOROVA Jitka (CZE)
- B - MORKEN David (USA)

COURSE Aloch Aloch
START 1555 m 1555 m
FINISH 1355 m 1355 m
DROP 200 m 200 m
HOMOLOGATION 15203/12/23 15203/12/23
GATES 63 63
DIRECTIONS 62 61
STARTING TIME 8:50 10:55

LIST n°1524     APPLIED PENALTY: 23.00               CALCULATED PENALTY: 18.41 F = 730
Number of competitors: 79, Number of NSA: 22
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24.01.2024  /  Pozza di Fassa (ITA)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 1350  /  24.01.2024 at 12:38  /  Page 2/3

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Category Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap Points

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

15 502609 PALMER Adam SWE 2003 U21

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (42)

4 6533260 PALMQUIST Camden USA 2003 U21

17 203095 SENNHOFER Marinus GER 2002 U30

19 430802 PYJAS Pawel POL 1999 U30

21 20442 RIUS GIMENEZ Alex AND 1998 U30

22 301312 SASAKI Akira JPN 1981 Mast-A

24 54783 WALCH Fabio AUT 2003 U21

30 54725 ROHRMOSER Lucas AUT 2002 U30

31 54765 EISNER Jakob AUT 2003 U21

34 180864 TORVINEN Turo FIN 2000 U30

35 180904 TAPANAINEN Jaakko FIN 2002 U30

36 180917 SARAVUO Erik FIN 2003 U21

37 430762 JASICZEK Jedrzej POL 1997 U30

38 380401 LJUTIC Tvrtko CRO 2002 U30

39 180854 KERANEN Emil FIN 1999 U30

40 6293470 ALLEGRINI Riccardo ITA 2000 U30

47 6294764 HOPFGARTNER Raffael ITA 2003 U21

48 230651 ANTONIOU Ioannis GRE 1995 U30

51 6294515 ZUCCHINI Francesco Riccardo ITA 2003 U21

52 54698 HROVATH David AUT 2002 U30

53 6533248 SARCHETT Ryder USA 2003 U21

54 6100593 MCKINLAY Thomas CAN 2004 U21

55 40656 MCADAM Hugh AUS 2000 U30

56 6533577 ROTH Laiken USA 2004 U21

57 6191538 MICHEL-MAZAN Jules FRA 2005 U21

58 221589 ELLIS Lucas GBR 2004 U21

59 221583 JENNINGS Toby GBR 2004 U21

60 6294136 RASOM Daniele ITA 2002 U30

62 6533724 SUBITH Kai USA 2005 U21

63 6533716 DEMARCO Nick USA 2005 U21

64 20520 CALVO SANTOS Alvar AND 2005 U21

65 6533532 HART Karsten USA 2004 U21

66 221590 SHACKLETON Dominic GBR 2004 U21

67 410457 HADLEY Sam NZL 2003 U21

68 550130 ZVEJNIEKS Jurgis LAT 2005 U21

69 550126 DAUKULS Georgs LAT 2004 U21

70 390056 RAID Ako Armin EST 2005 U21

71 410446 GILLARD Thomas NZL 2001 U30

74 550132 ALLENS Rihards LAT 2005 U21

75 10000827 MOELGG Alexander ITA 2006 U18

76 512440 POSRATSCHNIG Nico SUI 2000 U30

77 400398 VERSEVELD Connor NED 2007 U18

78 400386 DANNENBURG Paco NED 2005 U21

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

8 6293776 PIZIO Alessandro ITA 2001 U30
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TECHNICAL DELEGATE SAMPIERI Gianluca (ITA)
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TRUDDAIU Andrea (ITA)
- A - KOVOROVA Jitka (CZE)
- B - MORKEN David (USA)

FAVRE Arnaud (FRA)
- A - COVOROVA Jitka (CZE)
- B - MORKEN David (USA)

COURSE Aloch Aloch
START 1555 m 1555 m
FINISH 1355 m 1355 m
DROP 200 m 200 m
HOMOLOGATION 15203/12/23 15203/12/23
GATES 63 63
DIRECTIONS 62 61
STARTING TIME 8:50 10:55
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Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Category Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap Points

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (7)

1 6293764 SACCARDI Tommaso ITA 2001 U30 52.99

18 54534 GRAMSHAMMER Mario AUT 1999 U30 54.73

20 6190497 LETITRE Theo FRA 1997 U30 54.26

44 20463 CORNELLA GUITART Xavier AND 2001 U30 56.21

61 400356 JEURISSEN Jurre NED 2003 U21 58.80

72 550121 ABELE Gustavs Harijs LAT 2003 U21 1:00.58

73 550131 KUPCS Roberts LAT 2005 U21 1:01.61
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BALTIC CUP 2

POZZA DI FASSA (ITA)
MEN'S SLALOM

PENALTY CALCULATION

FANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvFANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.06Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.06

24.01.2024  /  Pozza di Fassa (ITA)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 1350  /  24.01.2024 at 12:39  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 3 422865 HOEIBY Mathias NOR 2003 23.00 23.00 0.00

2 14 6293773 BENDOTTI Matteo ITA 2001 23.73 - -

3 10 54767 GREBER Jakob AUT 2003 22.68 22.68 4.06

4 27 6191340 AZZOLIN Antoine FRA 2003 24.99 - -

5 12 422771 SLETTALOEKKEN Joergen NOR 2001 23.46 23.46 8.12

6 26 6533474 PALAMARAS Nickco GER 2004 24.61 - -

7 13 202908 HIMMELSBACH Fabian GER 1999 21.33 21.33 11.84

8 49 6100597 CHAREST Pierick CAN 2004 28.92 - -

9 28 6294496 PIZZATO Stefano ITA 2003 25.00 - -

10 6 502589 LUNDQUIST Philip SWE 2003 23.12 23.12 12.80

  

Best 5 at start

DNF 1 6293764 SACCARDI Tommaso ITA 2001 20.61

14 7 6291911 VACCARI Hans ITA 1996 20.75

7 13 202908 HIMMELSBACH Fabian GER 1999 21.33

DNF 4 6533260 PALMQUIST Camden USA 2003 21.92

3 10 54767 GREBER Jakob AUT 2003 22.68

 (DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified)

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 107.29

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 113.59

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 36.82

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 184.06 / 10 18.41

Correction value (Z) 0.00

Category adder 0.00

Applied penalty (18.41) 23.00

  

Timing
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BALTIC CUP 2

POZZA DI FASSA (ITA)
MEN'S SLALOM

RESULTS RUN 1

FANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvFANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.06Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.06

24.01.2024  /  Pozza di Fassa (ITA)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 1350  /  24.01.2024 at 09:40  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Inter 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Inter 3 (Rank) Sector 4 (Rank) Time Gap

  Men  

1 3 422865 HOEIBY Mathias NOR 2003 12.39 (3) 19.37 (2) 31.76 (1) 12.44 (1) 44.20 (1) 8.49 (2) 52.69

2 10 54767 GREBER Jakob AUT 2003 12.46 (4) 19.43 (4) 31.89 (2) 12.58 (5) 44.47 (3) 8.48 (1) 52.95 0.26

3 1 6293764 SACCARDI Tommaso ITA 2001 12.59 (6) 19.36 (1) 31.95 (3) 12.48 (2) 44.43 (2) 8.56 (3) 52.99 0.30

4 12 422771 SLETTALOEKKEN Joergen NOR 2001 12.68 (11) 19.42 (3) 32.10 (4) 12.65 (9) 44.75 (4) 8.61 (7) 53.36 0.67

5 27 6191340 AZZOLIN Antoine FRA 2003 12.35 (2) 19.90 (7) 32.25 (5) 12.74 (13) 44.99 (5) 8.60 (5) 53.59 0.90

6 14 6293773 BENDOTTI Matteo ITA 2001 12.64 (8) 19.83 (5) 32.47 (6) 12.55 (3) 45.02 (6) 8.59 (4) 53.61 0.92

7 7 6291911 VACCARI Hans ITA 1996 12.63 (7) 19.91 (8) 32.54 (8) 12.63 (8) 45.17 (7) 8.89 (26) 54.06 1.37

8 28 6294496 PIZZATO Stefano ITA 2003 12.83 (18) 19.99 (10) 32.82 (10) 12.60 (7) 45.42 (8) 8.74 (18) 54.16 1.47

9 6 502589 LUNDQUIST Philip SWE 2003 12.87 (22) 20.19 (14) 33.06 (15) 12.55 (3) 45.61 (11) 8.60 (5) 54.21 1.52

10 9 6191238 SAMBUIS Baptiste FRA 2002 12.81 (16) 20.01 (11) 32.82 (10) 12.65 (9) 45.47 (9) 8.75 (19) 54.22 1.53

11 5 180924 KEMPPAINEN Jesperi FIN 2004 12.53 (5) 19.96 (9) 32.49 (7) 13.08 (22) 45.57 (10) 8.66 (11) 54.23 1.54

12 20 6190497 LETITRE Theo FRA 1997 12.94 (26) 19.83 (5) 32.77 (9) 12.87 (16) 45.64 (12) 8.62 (9) 54.26 1.57

13 2 512389 HERRMANN Luc SUI 2000 12.64 (8) 20.41 (20) 33.05 (14) 12.59 (6) 45.64 (12) 8.67 (12) 54.31 1.62

14 26 6533474 PALAMARAS Nickco GER 2004 12.82 (17) 20.27 (16) 33.09 (18) 12.68 (11) 45.77 (14) 8.70 (16) 54.47 1.78

14 13 202908 HIMMELSBACH Fabian GER 1999 12.80 (15) 20.34 (18) 33.14 (19) 12.72 (12) 45.86 (15) 8.61 (7) 54.47 1.78

16 18 54534 GRAMSHAMMER Mario AUT 1999 12.79 (14) 20.27 (16) 33.06 (15) 12.95 (20) 46.01 (16) 8.72 (17) 54.73 2.04

17 16 6191176 DIMIER CHAMBET Sacha FRA 2002 12.72 (12) 20.47 (22) 33.19 (20) 12.94 (18) 46.13 (17) 8.65 (10) 54.78 2.09

18 42 422816 GISKAAS Eirik Schau NOR 2002 12.66 (10) 20.70 (26) 33.36 (23) 12.77 (14) 46.13 (17) 8.69 (14) 54.82 2.13

19 25 6301085 KOYAMA Takayuki JPN 2001 12.88 (23) 20.20 (15) 33.08 (17) 13.06 (21) 46.14 (19) 8.79 (20) 54.93 2.24

20 49 6100597 CHAREST Pierick CAN 2004 12.29 (1) 20.68 (25) 32.97 (12) 13.28 (26) 46.25 (21) 8.69 (14) 54.94 2.25

21 11 54675 GASSER Lukas AUT 2001 12.84 (20) 20.39 (19) 33.23 (21) 12.92 (17) 46.15 (20) 8.84 (24) 54.99 2.30

22 50 54766 HEINE Oscar AUT 2003 12.86 (21) 20.52 (23) 33.38 (24) 12.94 (18) 46.32 (22) 8.83 (22) 55.15 2.46

23 45 6100387 KERTESZ-KNIGHT Jesse CAN 2003 12.92 (25) 20.76 (28) 33.68 (28) 12.85 (15) 46.53 (24) 8.87 (25) 55.40 2.71

24 33 92776 ZLATKOV Kalin BUL 2001 12.83 (18) 20.42 (21) 33.25 (22) 13.23 (24) 46.48 (23) 8.96 (28) 55.44 2.75

24 29 6292544 MOSCHINI Lorenzo ITA 1997 13.44 (31) 20.06 (12) 33.50 (26) 13.11 (23) 46.61 (25) 8.83 (22) 55.44 2.75

26 41 6294219 MALSINER Max ITA 2002 12.88 (23) 20.16 (13) 33.04 (13) 13.73 (31) 46.77 (26) 8.80 (21) 55.57 2.88

27 43 422781 AAGESEN Tinius NOR 2001 13.00 (28) 20.65 (24) 33.65 (27) 13.27 (25) 46.92 (27) 8.95 (27) 55.87 3.18

28 44 20463 CORNELLA GUITART Xavier AND 2001 12.75 (13) 20.73 (27) 33.48 (25) 14.06 (33) 47.54 (30) 8.67 (12) 56.21 3.52

29 32 6294274 SEPPI Davide Leonardo ITA 2002 13.11 (29) 20.81 (29) 33.92 (30) 13.28 (26) 47.20 (29) 9.05 (29) 56.25 3.56

30 23 6294306 BACHER Jonas ITA 2002 12.95 (27) 20.85 (30) 33.80 (29) 13.35 (28) 47.15 (28) 9.18 (31) 56.33 3.64

31 61 400356 JEURISSEN Jurre NED 2003 13.63 (32) 22.19 (31) 35.82 (31) 13.38 (29) 49.20 (31) 9.60 (33) 58.80 6.11

32 46 6533906 BUZEK Stanley USA 2005 13.30 (30) 23.18 (33) 36.48 (32) 13.50 (30) 49.98 (32) 9.07 (30) 59.05 6.36

33 72 550121 ABELE Gustavs Harijs LAT 2003 13.64 (33) 23.09 (32) 36.73 (33) 14.05 (32) 50.78 (33) 9.80 (34) 1:00.58 7.89

34 73 550131 KUPCS Roberts LAT 2005 14.15 (34) 23.39 (34) 37.54 (34) 14.49 (34) 52.03 (34) 9.58 (32) 1:01.61 8.92

35 79 400380 TUKKER Silvan NED 2005 18.06 (35) 33.39 (35) 51.45 (35) 20.55 (35) 1:12.00 (35) 13.92 (35) 1:25.92 33.23
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POZZA DI FASSA (ITA)
MEN'S SLALOM

RESULTS RUN 2

FANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvFANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.06Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.06

24.01.2024  /  Pozza di Fassa (ITA)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 1350  /  24.01.2024 at 12:37  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Inter 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Inter 3 (Rank) Sector 4 (Rank) Time Gap

  Men  

1 49 6100597 CHAREST Pierick CAN 2004 12.98 (1) 19.11 (1) 32.09 (1) 12.42 (17) 44.51 (2) 8.33 (6) 52.84

2 14 6293773 BENDOTTI Matteo ITA 2001 13.14 (5) 19.15 (2) 32.29 (2) 12.18 (2) 44.47 (1) 8.40 (10) 52.87 0.03

3 26 6533474 PALAMARAS Nickco GER 2004 13.26 (9) 19.77 (19) 33.03 (17) 53.17 0.33

4 13 202908 HIMMELSBACH Fabian GER 1999 13.14 (5) 19.52 (5) 32.66 (3) 12.23 (8) 44.89 (3) 8.41 (12) 53.30 0.46

5 3 422865 HOEIBY Mathias NOR 2003 13.11 (2) 19.61 (7) 32.72 (5) 12.20 (5) 44.92 (4) 8.44 (15) 53.36 0.52

6 27 6191340 AZZOLIN Antoine FRA 2003 13.22 (7) 19.66 (13) 32.88 (8) 12.22 (7) 45.10 (6) 8.29 (2) 53.39 0.55

7 11 54675 GASSER Lukas AUT 2001 13.29 (13) 19.66 (13) 32.95 (12) 12.21 (6) 45.16 (8) 8.30 (3) 53.46 0.62

8 33 92776 ZLATKOV Kalin BUL 2001 13.11 (2) 19.65 (11) 32.76 (6) 12.32 (11) 45.08 (5) 8.42 (13) 53.50 0.66

9 28 6294496 PIZZATO Stefano ITA 2003 13.42 (19) 19.68 (15) 33.10 (19) 12.04 (1) 45.14 (7) 8.50 (20) 53.64 0.80

10 25 6301085 KOYAMA Takayuki JPN 2001 13.51 (22) 19.33 (3) 32.84 (7) 12.56 (21) 45.40 (15) 8.27 (1) 53.67 0.83

11 10 54767 GREBER Jakob AUT 2003 13.27 (11) 19.64 (10) 32.91 (10) 12.46 (18) 45.37 (12) 8.32 (5) 53.69 0.85

12 45 6100387 KERTESZ-KNIGHT Jesse CAN 2003 13.35 (16) 19.55 (6) 32.90 (9) 12.40 (15) 45.30 (10) 8.40 (10) 53.70 0.86

12 6 502589 LUNDQUIST Philip SWE 2003 13.30 (14) 19.70 (17) 33.00 (14) 12.33 (12) 45.33 (11) 8.37 (8) 53.70 0.86

14 50 54766 HEINE Oscar AUT 2003 13.39 (18) 19.63 (8) 33.02 (16) 12.18 (2) 45.20 (9) 8.51 (21) 53.71 0.87

15 43 422781 AAGESEN Tinius NOR 2001 13.26 (9) 19.75 (18) 33.01 (15) 12.36 (13) 45.37 (12) 8.44 (15) 53.81 0.97

16 42 422816 GISKAAS Eirik Schau NOR 2002 13.13 (4) 20.04 (24) 33.17 (20) 12.26 (9) 45.43 (18) 8.42 (13) 53.85 1.01

17 12 422771 SLETTALOEKKEN Joergen NOR 2001 13.30 (14) 19.78 (20) 33.08 (18) 12.31 (10) 45.39 (14) 8.48 (19) 53.87 1.03

18 41 6294219 MALSINER Max ITA 2002 13.36 (17) 19.63 (8) 32.99 (13) 12.59 (22) 45.58 (19) 8.36 (7) 53.94 1.10

19 5 180924 KEMPPAINEN Jesperi FIN 2004 13.23 (8) 19.47 (4) 32.70 (4) 12.71 (24) 45.41 (17) 8.60 (24) 54.01 1.17

20 32 6294274 SEPPI Davide Leonardo ITA 2002 13.50 (21) 19.99 (23) 33.49 (24) 12.19 (4) 45.68 (21) 8.39 (9) 54.07 1.23

21 29 6292544 MOSCHINI Lorenzo ITA 1997 13.59 (25) 19.68 (15) 33.27 (21) 12.40 (15) 45.67 (20) 8.56 (23) 54.23 1.39

22 23 6294306 BACHER Jonas ITA 2002 13.27 (11) 19.65 (11) 32.92 (11) 12.48 (19) 45.40 (15) 8.84 (26) 54.24 1.40

22 16 6191176 DIMIER CHAMBET Sacha FRA 2002 13.48 (20) 19.97 (22) 33.45 (23) 12.48 (19) 45.93 (22) 8.31 (4) 54.24 1.40

24 7 6291911 VACCARI Hans ITA 1996 13.55 (24) 19.81 (21) 33.36 (22) 12.78 (25) 46.14 (24) 8.46 (18) 54.60 1.76

25 9 6191238 SAMBUIS Baptiste FRA 2002 13.68 (26) 20.05 (25) 33.73 (25) 12.38 (14) 46.11 (23) 8.54 (22) 54.65 1.81

26 2 512389 HERRMANN Luc SUI 2000 13.53 (23) 20.40 (26) 33.93 (26) 12.66 (23) 46.59 (25) 8.45 (17) 55.04 2.20

27 46 6533906 BUZEK Stanley USA 2005 13.70 (27) 20.75 (27) 34.45 (27) 13.15 (26) 47.60 (26) 8.63 (25) 56.23 3.39

28 79 400380 TUKKER Silvan NED 2005 18.86 (28) 30.96 (28) 49.82 (28) 19.24 (27) 1:09.06 (27) 12.03 (27) 1:21.09 28.25


